SolarEdge
Residential Offering
for Installers
32 SolarEdge Residential Offering www.solaredge.com
Content
04	 SolarEdge Fact Sheet
06 	 The Complete SolarEdge Residential Solution
08 	 More Energy from Each Module

3130 SolarEdge Residential Offering www.solaredge.com
SolarEdge Ordering Information
Contact your local SolarEdge distributor
Part Number Product Description
Power Optimizers; 25-year warranty included
P320 For 60-cell modules, 320W/48V, MC4 Input (box of 20)
P370 For high power 60 and 72-cell modules, 370W/60V, MC4 Input (box of 20)
P400 For 72 and 96-cell modules, 400W/80V, MC4 Input (box of 10)
P405 For thin film modules, 405W/125V, MC4 Input (box of 10)
P505 For high current modules, 505W/83V, MC4 Input (box of 10)
Frame-Mounted Power Optimizers; 25-year warranty included
P320-5NC4AFS For 60-cell modules, 300W/48V Input-MC4-Compatible (box of 10)
Communication Products; 5-year warranty included
SE1000-ZBGW-K5-NA ZigBee Gateway + ZigBee Plug-in
SE1000-ZBRPT05-NA ZigBee Repeater (range extender)
SE1000-ZB05-SLV-NA ZigBee Plug-in
SE1000-RS485-IF-NA RS485 Plug-in, provides additional RS485 connector
SE-GSM-R05-US-S1 GSM Plug-in, with 5-Year Prepaid Data Plan, US residential systems only
SE-GSM-R05-US-S2 GSM Plug-in, with 5-Year Prepaid Data Plan, US StorEdge systems only
SE-GSM-R05-NA-S1 GSM Plug-in, with 5-Year Prepaid Data Plan, US & Canadian residential
systems only
SE-GSM-R05-NA-S2 GSM Plug-in, with 5-Year Prepaid Data Plan, US & Canadian StorEdge
systems only
SE-GSM-R12-US-S1 GSM Plug-in, with 12-Year Prepaid Data Plan, US residential systems only
SE-GSM-R12-US-S2 GSM Plug-in, with 12-Year Prepaid Data Plan, US StorEdge systems only
SE-GSM-R12-NA-S1 GSM Plug-in, with 12-Year Prepaid Data Plan, US & Canadian residential
systems only
SE-GSM-R12-NA-S2 GSM Plug-in, with 12-Year Prepaid Data Plan, US & Canadian StorEdge
systems only
Metering Solutions
SE-MTR240-H-S-S1
Coming Soon
1ph, 240V Energy Meter with Cellular Connection (for household
consumption monitoring), + Data Plan, NEMA3R, (CT sold separately)
SE-MTR240-0-000-S2 1ph, 240V Energy Meter, NEMA3R, (CT sold separately)
SEACT0750-200NA-20 200A CT, Box of 20
SEACT1250-400NA-20 400A CT, Box of 20
Accessories
SE-GNDLUG5-100 Grounding Lugs for 100 Power Optimizers
SE-GNDPLATE-100 Grounding Plates for 100 Power Optimizers
FLD-KIT-1PH-NA Field Service Kit for NA 1ph Inverter (requires training)
Inverter Warranty Extensions
Please refer to https://www.solaredge.com/us/service/warranty 12-25
Display Products